The codes below are for the Virgin Media remote control which looks like this:

Important!

Check your remote
has an engraved
(black)

Virgin Media logo

=

Important: If your remote looks like this but has a white logo at the bottom, then do not use
the codes below, but use the codelist for remote type 12.

If your TV isn’t listed below, then follow the instructions using code ‘0010’ instead.

Aiwa 1000
Akai 4270
Alba 3570
Amstrad 2890
Aoc 1250
Bang & Olufsen 1560
Basic Line 3040
Beko 3720
Bush 3970
Daewoo 3580
Dmtech 4560
Dual 3820
Ferguson 4260
First Line 3270
Fujitsu 3800
Funai 3530
Goldstar 4150
Goodmans 3620
Grundig 4120
Hinari 3380
Hitachi 4310
Humax 4480
Hyundai 4460
Jvc 3450
Lg 2260
Loewe 3630
Logik 1570
Luxor 4250

Matsui 4240



Mirai
Mitsubishi
Nec
Nordmende
Orion
Panasonic
Philips
Pioneer
Proline
Samsung
Sanyo
Schneider
Sharp
Sony
Swisstec
Tevion
Thomson
Toshiba
Vestel
ViewSonic

4610
3940
2460
4060
4200
4000
4190
3020
4640
4080
4070
4230
3180
3670
4660
4430
4050
3920
2680
4680



